© Copyright 2005 Brian E. Boyle, AlA
All Rights Reserved
Plans, Drawings, Specifications, Designs, Ideas
shown herein, both in paper and electronic
formats are the property of Brian E. Boyle, AIA.
They shall not be used, copied and/or
reproduced, altered or disclosed by any person,
firm, corporation or other entity without the prior
written permission of Brian E. Boyle, AlA.

Brian E. Boyle A.I.A.

75 Spring Street 6th FIr
New York, NY 10002
212.334.7402

Fax 212.334.6112

LEGEND

I DARK HATCHING INDICATES 2 HOUR RATED ASSEMBLY

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK WALL TO REMAIN

= | POURED IN PLACE CONC. WALL W/ REINFORCING BAR AS PER STRUCTURAL
s s DRAWINGS

C.M.UJ. WALL W/ STEEL REINFORCING AS PER STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

INTERIOR PARTITION STEEL STUD WALL @ 16" 0.C. W/ 5/8" GYP. BD., BOTH
SIDES TAPED SPACKLED AND FEATHERED SMOOTH WITH (2) TWO COATS
PRIMER PAINT FINISH.

® EXIT LIGHT

@ 16" DIA, SURFACE MOUNTED FLUORESCENT W/ EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK

od—  EMERGENGY BATTERY POWERED LIGHT

@ SMOKE DETECTOR

@ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

@ SMOKE AND CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR COMBINED UNIT

@ THERMOSTAT
|H WALL TYPE TAG SEE A-001

(a0
\&-300/  SECTION IDENTIFICATION

9 DOORTAG
g WINDOW TAG

A

D e B ELEVATION MARKER

C

LOBBY  RooM NAME

SMOKE DETECTOR TO STEEL PAN AND CONC.
ACTIVATE VENTILATION AT _NOOmJ j EGRESS STAIRS \ore
i e3-2 O ALL ELEVATOR AND STAIR HALL DOORS TO BE RATED "1 1/2 HOUR FPSC*
|- _\ " an _
_ _IO: 1 n k_. ﬁ NO.INm " / 1 " 1 n
| 7'-9 ) . 2 , 9.8 , |24
20 S.F. VENTILATED SKYLIGHT W/ -
GRILLE ABOVE AND BELOW 0
B , _
| : | |
_ > MECHANICAL EXHAUST +—— | v n m _
i @] SAN|VENT +—— | /> (9] | i
_ o , , / L YATOR _
7 0o A HCA I 7
1 N + N i 1
| 0 , / i W |
1 — I |
7 _Alm // A T m 7
! a | 5 HR. FPSC. © | !
7 U m_|o__ X -N_IO__ _lo__ X .N_lo__ _ LN .” _.L N .—.\.\J 7
h m ( 3-0"X3'-6" i
O L N ELEVATOR. SHAFT VENTING
ﬁ Z mw_m.m%<z<< ROOF TERRACE @ .a Aﬂf, 3 5Q. FT. MIN. ﬂm.m%m\m i 3
B = BELOW ] g
NS, _ 0 ROOF DRAINS _ 0 )
(. p~ \KC —& N —| SERVICE DOOR SEE A-200 | = N
_ i ROOF DRAIN BELOW N | . _ —
PROPERTY LINE i w ~— ) WALKING SURFACE U | ROOF i \&300)
0
| T // ;
| = |
0
h 3 \ SANIT VENT — =~ i . .
| "« — — _ 5 Revised & Reissued to DOB 06/04/09
i o~ I il i 2  Revised & Reissued to DOB for NB Permit 12/11/07
h _ i Issued to DOB for NB permit 10/04/07
2
— : No. Revision/Issue Date
7 \ I A HR.| FPSE: I &R 4 ) Y D  — I H 7 5
X / &_IO: X .N_IO__ g \ | |_
| | _ | o
| / | AN j
T T T T T b — The Deuce
534 W. 42nd. Street
CONCRETE PAVERS A.C. CONDENSERS
ON PEDESTALS MECHANICAL EXHAUST .ON STEEL DUNNAGE New York NY 10036
PARAPET WALL MIN. 42" HIGH
>
ROOF PLAN

14 =10 ROOF PLAN

Scale

1/4"=1'-0"

Date
05.18.2005 >I O O @

Drawn By

CcccC




